

Waitrose stock number	454441
Name	<b>Waitrose Pink Champagne &amp; Truffles Gift</b>
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Lts, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Charbonnel et Walker Pink Marc de Champagne Truffles</li> <li>2. Waitrose Champagne Rose</li> </ol>
---	---

**Disclaimer**

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Charbonnel et Walker Pink Marc de Champagne Truffles	
Product description	Pink truffles with a milk chocolate, butter and Marc de Champagne centre dusted in icing sugar	
Ingredients including allergens in <b>bold</b>	White chocolate (40.3%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, emulsifier ( <b>soya</b> lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), milk chocolate (34%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier ( <b>soya</b> lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), slightly salted lactic butter (cream ( <b>milk</b> ), lactic acid culture ( <b>milk</b> ), salt), icing sugar (cane sugar, anti-caking agent (tri-calcium phosphate), Marc de Champagne (2.4%), white rum (1.5%), colour (beetroot red), natural flavouring. Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33.5% min.; milk solids 20.5% min.	
May contain statements	May also contain tree nuts, egg & cereals containing gluten.	
Net quantity	85g e	
Country of origin	United Kingdom	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Charbonnel et Walker Ltd. One, The Royal Arcade, 28 Old Bond Street, London, W1S 4BT. Factory is Victor Jackson Avenue, Poundbury, Dorchester, Dorset, DT1 3GY.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
Energy kj	2340 kj	269 kj
Energy kcal	563 kcal	64.7 kcal
fat	39.2g	4.5g
of which saturates	24.3g	2.8g
carbohydrate	47.5g	5.5g
of which sugars	44.8g	5.2g
fibre	N/A	N/A

protein	5.0g	0.6g
---------	------	------

salt	0.27g	0.03g
Servings per pack	8	
Contains alcohol	Yes	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

### Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Champagne Rose
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	France
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Alcoholic strength by volume	12.5%
Vintage year	
Units per bottle	9.4
Units per serving	1.6
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains gluten	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y